VAYU-19 - Population Exposure Estimation based on bulletin n. 12

The population exposure, summarized by Admin 0, 1 and 2, has been calculated using a 1 km resolution LandScan raster (LandScan Database 2015).
Admin boundaries are defined by Gaul 2015 dataset. Windspeed buffers are produced by GDACS (JRC)
This is a preliminary analysis and has not yet been validated in the field.

Analysis performed by ADAM (Automated Disaster Analysis and Mapping) on 13-06-2019 at 09:31 UTC

Contact: hq.gis@wfp.org

population

60km/h | 90km/h

admin0

adminl

admin2

INDIA

Daman and Diu

Junagadh

Gujarat

Amreli

Bhavnagar

Jamnagar

Junagadh

Kachchh

Porbandar

Rajkot

Surendranagar

INDIA - TOT

All -TOT

62,663
1,879,074

302,603
2,193,696 3,259
1,691,944 1,016,035
232,329

150,854 530,046
3,206,599

3,357
9,723,119 1,549,340
9,723,119 1,549,340

Total
62,663
1,879,074
302,603
2,196,955
2,707,979
232,329
680,900
3,206,599
3,357
11,272,459
11,272,459



