

VAYU-19 - Population Exposure Estimation based on bulletin n. 12

The population exposure, summarized by Admin 0, 1 and 2, has been calculated using a 1 km resolution LandScan raster (LandScan Database 2015). Admin boundaries are defined by Gaul 2015 dataset. Windspeed buffers are produced by GDACS (JRC) This is a preliminary analysis and has not yet been validated in the field.

Analysis performed by ADAM (Automated Disaster Analysis and Mapping) on 13-06-2019 at 09:31 UTC Contact: hq.gis@wfp.org

			population		
			60km/h	90km/h	
admin0	admin1	admin2			Total
INDIA	Daman and Diu	Junagadh	62,663		62,663
	Gujarat	Amreli	1,879,074		1,879,074
		Bhavnagar	302,603		302,603
		Jamnagar	2,193,696	3,259	2,196,955
		Junagadh	1,691,944	1,016,035	2,707,979
		Kachchh	232,329		232,329
		Porbandar	150,854	530,046	680,900
		Rajkot	3,206,599		3,206,599
		Surendranagar	3,357		3,357
INDIA - TOT			9,723,119	1,549,340	11,272,459
All - TOT			9,723,119	1,549,340	11,272,459